Date Issued

2/15/2012

5/14/2012

6/5/2012

6/13/2012

6/29/2012

8/21/2012

8/30/2012

9/12/2012

9/13/2012

10/4/2012

10/9/2012

12/13/2012

12/13/2012

12/19/2012

12/19/2012

12/21/2012

Contact Us

Title of Bond

Public Finance Authority Var. Rate Rev. Bonds, Ser. 2012 (Lutheran Social
Services)

Public Finance Authority Development Revenue Bonds, Series 2012A and
2012B (Wingra Clinic Project)

Multifamily Rental Housing Revenue Bonds
Revenue Bonds (Searstone CCRC Project) Series 2012

Charter School Revenue Bonds (Explore Knowledge Foundation Project)
Series 2012A and 2012B

Public Finance Authority Midwestern Disaster Area Bonds Series 2012A and

B (Miller & Sons Project)

Educational Facilities Refunding Revenue Bond, Series 2012A and 2012B
(Northwest University)

Public Finance Authority Revenue Bonds (Las Ventanas Retirement
Community Project) Series 2012A-1, 2012A-2, 20128B-1, 2012B-2, 2012C-1

Airport Facilities Revenue and Refunding Bonds (TrIPs Obligated Group),
Series 2012B,C, D, E, F, and G

Public Finance Authority Educational Facility Revenue Bonds (Horizon
Academy West Charter School Project) Series 2012

Public Finance Authority Charter School Revenue Bonds (Voyager
Foundation, Inc. Project) Series 2012A and Series 2012B

Public Finance Authority Revenue Bonds (Roseman University of Health
Sciences Project) Series 2012

Public Finance Authority Multifamily Housing Mortgage Revenue Bonds
(Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas) Series 2018A and Series 2018B
(Taxable)

74443F ACO

Taxable Educational Facility Revenue Bonds (Cottonwood Classical
Preparatory School Project) Series 2012B

Educational Facilities Revenue Bonds (Pfeiffer University Projects), Series
2012

Wisconsin Department of Revenue

Customer Service Bureau

PO Box 8949

Madison, WI 53708-8949
Phone: (608) 266-2772
Fax: (608) 267-1030

Email: DORIncome@wisconsin.gov

CUSIP Numbers

T4447PAA3

N/A

T4442HAES
976831 AZO

744396 AFS
744396 AG7
744396 AHS

N/A

N/A

74442PAB1
74442PACSY
74442PAD7T
74442PAES
74442PAHS

74443C AAT
74443C AB9
74443C ACT
74443C AD5
74443C AE3
74443C ARO
74443C AG8
74443C AHB
74443C AJ2

74443C AKS
74443C AL7

74443D AB7

744396 AM4
744396 AN2
744396 AKS
744396 AL6

74442P AK1
74442P AL9
74442P AM7

74443F ACO

74443D ACS
744430 AD3
74443D AE1

74443D AF8

N/A

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Interest Exempt from
Wisconsin Tax



