Date Issued	Title of Bond	CUSIP Numbers	Interest Exempt from Wisconsin Tax
2/15/2012	Public Finance Authority Var. Rate Rev. Bonds, Ser. 2012 (Lutheran Social Services)	74442PAA3	No
5/14/2012	Public Finance Authority Development Revenue Bonds, Series 2012A and 2012B (Wingra Clinic Project)	N/A	No
6/5/2012	Multifamily Rental Housing Revenue Bonds	74442HAE3	No
6/13/2012	Revenue Bonds (Searstone CCRC Project) Series 2012	976831 AZO	No
6/29/2012	Charter School Revenue Bonds (Explore Knowledge Foundation Project) Series 2012A and 2012B	744396 AF9 744396 AG7 744396 AH5	No
8/21/2012	Public Finance Authority Midwestern Disaster Area Bonds Series 2012A and B (Miller & Sons Project)	N/A	No
8/30/2012	Educational Facilities Refunding Revenue Bond, Series 2012A and 2012B (Northwest University)	N/A	No
9/12/2012	Public Finance Authority Revenue Bonds (Las Ventanas Retirement Community Project) Series 2012A-1, 2012A-2, 2012B-1, 2012B-2, 2012C-1	74442PAB1 74442PAC9 74442PAD7 74442PAE5 74442PAH8	No
9/13/2012	Airport Facilities Revenue and Refunding Bonds (TrIPs Obligated Group), Series 2012B, C, D, E, F, and G	74443C AA1 74443C AB9 74443C AC7 74443C AD5 74443C AE3 74443C AF0 74443C AG8 74443C AH6 74443C AJ2 74443C AK9 74443C AL7	No
10/4/2012	Public Finance Authority Educational Facility Revenue Bonds (Horizon Academy West Charter School Project) Series 2012	74443D AB7	No
10/9/2012	Public Finance Authority Charter School Revenue Bonds (Voyager Foundation, Inc. Project) Series 2012A and Series 2012B	744396 AM4 744396 AN2 744396 AK8 744396 AL6	No
12/13/2012	Public Finance Authority Revenue Bonds (Roseman University of Health Sciences Project) Series 2012	74442P AK1 74442P AL9 74442P AM7	No
12/13/2012	Public Finance Authority Multifamily Housing Mortgage Revenue Bonds (Coral Academy of Science Las Vegas) Series 2018A and Series 2018B (Taxable)	74443F ACO	No
12/19/2012	74443F ACO	74443D AC5 74443D AD3 74443D AE1	No
12/19/2012	Taxable Educational Facility Revenue Bonds (Cottonwood Classical Preparatory School Project) Series 2012B	74443D AF8	No
12/21/2012	Educational Facilities Revenue Bonds (Pfeiffer University Projects), Series	N/A	No

## **Contact Us**

Wisconsin Department of Revenue Customer Service Bureau

2012

PO Box 8949

Madison, WI 53708-8949 **Phone:** (608) 266-2772 **Fax:** (608) 267-1030

Email: DORIncome@wisconsin.gov